
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

January 17, 2017

500005

240.60

72

005Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

January 17, 2017

3408

198.00

121

18

208.50

100

8

211.00

94

00034Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

January 17, 2017

873173

116.44

162

76

202.98

115

306

207.31

103

63

252.48

89

140

341.76

72

99

308.22

62

16

310.78

47

700Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

January 17, 2017

900009

225.00

78

009Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

January 16, 2017

28843

141.43

163

8

167.14

125

35

197.03

100

89

212.67

89

78

244.14

72

35

230.34

60

0245Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

January 16, 2017

830165

124.09

147

18

196.63

119

196

222.34

100

141

228.28

89

125

272.18

74

165

322.39

58

20

168.12

38

665Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

January 16, 2017

55

79.00

134

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

January 16, 2017

40001

125.00

86

03

219.11

56

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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Kawartha Community Sales Barn

January 14, 2017

7012

120.65

150

1

267.50

115

8

245.43

104

46

239.33

88

3

220.34

71

0058Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

January 12, 2017

58141

128.94

161

164

206.89

122

153

211.86

103

115

206.33

88

66

262.38

73

36

333.71

60

6

297.00

38

540Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

January 11, 2017

1007

171.99

157

1

204.99

106

2

264.99

86

00010Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


